
 

 
 

  

 

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

Basic Creation of Name and Title Authorities Trainers (November 2008) 

Clancy, Bridget Arthur 
Reference Librarian 
Presbyterian Historical Society 
425 Lombard St. 
PhiladelphiaPAUSA19147-1516 
v. (215) 627-1852 
fax (215) 627-0509 
refdesk@history.pcusa.org 

Dyla, Joanna K. 
Head MARC UnitCataloging & Metadata 
Services 
Stanford University Libraries 
Meyer Library/Third Floor 
StanfordCAUSA94305-3104 
v. (650) 723-2529 
fax (650) 725-1120 
jdyla@Stanford.edu 

Ellett, Robert 
Catalog Librarian 
Joint Forces Staff College 
6426 Grimes Ave. 
NorfolkVAUSA23518-5223 
v. (757) 443-6405 
fax (757) 443-6044 
ellettr@jfsc.ndu.edu 

Guajardo, Richard 
Head Cataloging and Electronic Access 
Dept. 
University of Houston Libraries 
114 University Libraries 
HoustonTXUSA77204-2000 
v. (713) 743-9984 
fax (713) 743-9748 
Guajardo@uh.edu 

Maxwell, Robert L. 
Special Collections and Ancient Languages 
Catalog Librarian/Genre/Form Authorities 
Librarian 
Brigham Young University 
ProvoUTUSA84602 
v. 801-422-5568 
fax 
Robert_Maxwell@byu.edu 

May, Laura M. 
Collection Access Librarian 
Concordia University Libraries 
MontrealQuebecCanadaH4B 1R6 
v. (514) 848-2424 ext.7752 
fax 
laura.may@concordia.ca 

Oldal, Maria 
Head of Cataloging and Database 
Maintenance 
The Pierpont Morgan Library 
29 East 36th Street 
New YorkNYUSA10016-3403 
v. (212) 590-0382 
fax (212) 685-4740 
oldalm@morganlibrary.org 

Prager, George 
Head of Cataloging 
New York University Law School Library 
40 Washington Square South 
New YorkNYUSA10012 
v. (212) 998-6340 
fax (212) 998-6340 
pragerg@juris.law.nyu.edu 



 

 
 

  

 
 

  

  
  

 

 

 

Robare, Lori 
Assistant Head-Metadata and Digital 
Library Services 
1299 University of Oregon 
EugeneORUSA97403-1299 
v. 541-346-1848 
fax 541-346-3485 
lrobare@uoregon.edu 

Schiff, Adam L. 
Principal Cataloger 
University of Washington Libraries 
Monographic Services Division 
Box 352900 
SeattleWAUSA98195-2900 
v. 206-543-8409 
fax 206-685-8782 
aschiff@u.washington.edu 

Schmierer, Helen F. 
Assistant Catalog Librarian 
University of Illinois at Chicago Library 
801 South Morgan 
ChicagoILUSA60607 
v. 312-413-5920 
fax 312-413-0424 
hfs@uic.edu 

Sercan, Cecilia 
Principal Cataloger 
LTS Cornell University Library 
IthacaNYUSA14853 
v. (607) 255-5752 
fax (607) 255-6110 
css4@cornell.edu 

Sipe, Vicki 
Catalog Librarian 
University of Maryland Baltimore County 
Albin O. Kuhn Library & Gallery 
1000 Hilltop Circle 
BaltimoreMDUSA21250 
v. (410) 455-6751 
fax (410) 455-1598 
sipe@umbc.edu 

Theroux, Manon 
Authority Control Librarian 
Yale University Libraries 
P.O. Box 208240 
New HavenCTUSA06520-8240 
v. (203) 432-8376 
fax (203) 432-7231 
manon.theroux@yale.edu 

Wadham, Rachel L. 
Education Librarian 
Brigham Young University 
1223 Harold B. Lee Library 
ProvoUtahUSA84602 
v. (801) 422-6780 
fax 801)422-0466 
Rachel_wadham@byu.edu 


